
Beach Cleanups
Open to the Public

Date Time Location Organization
Participants 
(estimate)

Organizer Contact Email

03/22/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

03/23/2025 8AM‐11AM Lifeguard tower 74 OC Coastkeeper 26 Courtney Rickard courtney@coastkeeper.org

04/19/2025 8AM‐11AM 61st & Seashore Ra Yoga Studios 84 Veesta Vafadari veesta@rayoga.com

04/26/2025 8AM‐10AM Newport Pier CA State Assembly‐ Dixon 56 Cooper Strull cooper.strull@asm.ca.gov

04/26/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

04/27/2025 4PM‐6PM CDM State Beach Wildlife Jewels 22 Azi Sharif azi@wildlifejewels.org 

05/09/2025 9AM‐12PM CDM State Beach Loving Savior Lutheran 96 Naoki Ross nross@lovingsavior.org

05/31/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

06/28/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

07/26/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

08/23/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

09/20/2025 8AM‐12PM The Wedge Surfrider Foundation: North OC 152 Richard Busch cleanups@northoc.surfrider.org

09/27/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

10/25/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

11/22/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

12/27/2025 8AM‐12PM Lifeguard tower 74 Coastal Corridor Alliance 21‐52 Sergio Tellez sergio@coastalcorridor.org

People are welcome to join any of the Organizations above during their approved beach cleanup. If you have any questions please reach out to the Organizer direct

Re‐usable bags and gloves are encouraged (ex. buckets, garden gloves, old grocery bags).

Trash can be left in or by an existing trash can on the beach for pickup by the City.
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